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Entity#:

Filing Type:

Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

REGISTERED AGENTS INC.

867370

FOREIGN CORPORATION

03/15/1994

FISHBECK, THOMPSON, CARR & HUBER, INC.

Active

6545 MARKET AVENUE N., STE 100

NORTH CANTON OH 44721

10/31/2018
Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT

FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing

03/15/1994
03/15/1994
04/04/1995
04/09/1996
03/31/1997
05/08/1998
10/21/2005
03/18/2011
09/22/2014
10/31/2018
04/04/2019

Tue Jun 10 2025

Document ID
9477 0519
9503 1385
5263_1019
5859 1310
6031_0919
199914400529
200529802436
201108100934
201426601751
201830401326
201909402582
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TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

Tue Jun 10 2025

07/30/2019 201921103662
02/28/2024 202405902758
07/19/2024 202420102776
01/20/2025 202502002124
01/20/2025 202502002262
02/24/2025 202505502560

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 10th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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