#### Tue Jun 10 2025



**Entity#:** 867370

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION

Original Filing Date: 03/15/1994

Location: --

**Business Name:** FISHBECK, THOMPSON, CARR & HUBER, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

REGISTERED AGENTS INC. 6545 MARKET AVENUE N., STE 100 NORTH CANTON OH 44721 10/31/2018 Active

## **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT	03/15/1994	9477_0519
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	03/15/1994	9503_1385
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	04/04/1995	5263_1019
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	04/09/1996	5859_1310
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	03/31/1997	6031_0919
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	05/08/1998	199914400529
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/21/2005	200529802436
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	03/18/2011	201108100934
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	09/22/2014	201426601751
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	10/31/2018	201830401326
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/04/2019	201909402582



### Tue Jun 10 2025

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/30/2019	201921103662
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	02/28/2024	202405902758
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/19/2024	202420102776
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/20/2025	202502002124
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/20/2025	202502002262
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/24/2025	202505502560

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 10th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State